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Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2016 Payable Year: 2017

Report Name: AA714DCO 

Environment: REMSPROD 

Job Number:   168451 

DAKOTA COUNTY

USAGE CLASSIFICATION/COUNTY REPORT

REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) 

DISCLAIMER
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website.  This website provides links to other websites.  These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses.  When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website.  Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to 
examine the privacy policy of that website.  Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information 
published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that 
relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 41,197,952,541  482,073,242  116,779  152,359  469,407,000  5,759,752  134,735,150  41,456,503,934

A - Residential

B - Commercial

C - Industrial

D - Utility

F - Agricultural

F5 - Rural Vacant

G - Cabins

J - Apartments

K - Railroads

P - Personal Property

USG CLSS

 30,116,729,894

 4,881,780,100

 1,173,640,100

 293,264,700

 1,559,008,477

 70,778,800

 1,910,900

 2,467,919,989

 80,874,900

 552,044,681

TAXABLE

MKT VALUE

 303,049,417

 95,203,256

 23,094,369

 5,858,987

 11,969,898

 557,430

 19,109

 29,918,505

 1,615,248

 10,787,023

LOCAL TAX

TAX CPC

 116,027

 0

 0

 0

 745

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

NUM HMSTD

 137,780

 4,579

 972

 230

 5,089

 1,674

 17

 1,070

 60

 888

TOTAL NUM PROP

BY CLASS

 324,199,800

 45,019,100

 14,400,900

 18,700

 2,529,400

 0

 0

 83,176,900

 0

 62,200

MKT VALUE

 NEW CONST

 3,620,351

 899,798

 288,473

 374

 48,831

 0

 0

 900,992

 0

 933

TAX CPC

NEW CONST

 0

 94,950,957

 23,094,369

 4,522,695

 0

 0

 14,381

 0

 1,615,248

 10,537,500

STATE TAX

TAX CPC

 31,856,400,022

 4,881,780,100

 1,173,640,100

 293,264,700

 201,721,853

 0

 0

 2,419,865,459

 80,874,900

 548,956,800

REFERNDA

MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report


