Assessing Services 651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) Date: 01/27/2017 Environment: REMSPROD



Report Name: AA714DCO Job Number: 168451 Page 1 of 1

DAKOTA COUNTY USAGE CLASSIFICATION/COUNTY REPORT REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Parameters: Tax Year: 2016 Payable Year: 2017

USG CLSS	TAXABLE MKT VALUE	LOCAL TAX TAX CPC	TO NUM HMSTD	TAL NUM PROP BY CLASS	MKT VALUE NEW CONST	TAX CPC NEW CONST	STATE TAX TAX CPC	REFERNDA MKT VALUE
A - Residential	30,116,729,894	303,049,417	116,027	137,780	324,199,800	3,620,351	0	31,856,400,022
B - Commercial	4,881,780,100	95,203,256	0	4,579	45,019,100	899,798	94,950,957	4,881,780,100
C - Industrial	1,173,640,100	23,094,369	0	972	14,400,900	288,473	23,094,369	1,173,640,100
D - Utility	293,264,700	5,858,987	0	230	18,700	374	4,522,695	293,264,700
F - Agricultural	1,559,008,477	11,969,898	745	5,089	2,529,400	48,831	0	201,721,853
F5 - Rural Vacant	70,778,800	557,430	0	1,674	0	0	0	0
G - Cabins	1,910,900	19,109	0	17	0	0	14,381	0
J - Apartments	2,467,919,989	29,918,505	7	1,070	83,176,900	900,992	0	2,419,865,459
K - Railroads	80,874,900	1,615,248	0	60	0	0	1,615,248	80,874,900
P - Personal Property	552,044,681	10,787,023	0	888	62,200	933	10,537,500	548,956,800
TOTALS	41,197,952,541	482,073,242	116,779	152,359	469,407,000	5,759,752	134,735,150	41,456,503,934

End of Report

DISCLAIMER

This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.